
2050

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

20
50

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2050
2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2
0
5
0

2050

2
10

0

2100

2
10
0

2
10

0

2
10

0

2100

2100

2
10

0

2
10

0

2
10

0

2
10
0

2
10

0

2100

2100

2100

2100

2
10

0

2100

2
10

0

2
10
0

2
10
0

2
10

0

2100

210
0

2100

2
10

0

2
10
0

21
00

2
100

2
100

2
10
0

2100

2
10
0

2100

2
15

0

2
15

0

2
15

0

2
15

0

2150

2150

2150
2150

2
15

0

2
15

0

2
15

0

2
15

0

2
15
0

2
15

0

21
50

2
15

0

2
15
0

2
15
0

2
15

0

2
15

0

21
50

2
15
0

2
15
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

22
00

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2
2
0
0

2250

RIDGE

BANK


COAL


ACRES LLC

SUNNYSIDE


CHRISTOPHER J

LALLI


WILLIAM JR

DECK D


BEN H JR

ADKINS


HENDERSON

ARTHUR


PRI
CE



JOHN E

BURGER


THOMAS L

HERNANDEZ


C
L
Y

D
E
 

F

P
E

N
D

L
E

T
O

N



HENDERSON

PRICE ARTHUR


CHARLES L

SHAVER


THERESA W

KNOX


ESTATE

CARL B


HUNTER


3 LLC

BISHOP


LLC

INVESTMENTS


BISHOP ROAD


LLC

INVESTMENTS


BISHOP ROAD


ROBERT H

LEONARD


LLC

DEVELOPMENT


FREEDOM


JOHN H JR

ROSSMEISL


JOHN H JR

ROSSMEISL


JOHN H JR

ROSSMEISL


LLC

INVESTMENTS


BISHOP ROAD
ANDRE

LOUIS


SWIGER


THE NRV

GARDENS OF


MEMORIAL


ELENITA R

WISE


TOWN OF

BLACKSBURG


AND

CONSTRUCTION


LUCAS


JIMMY LEE

SHAVER


OF THE NRV

GARDENS


MEMORIAL


STABLES LLC

FARMINGDALE


CEMETERY

ELENITA R

WISE


KENNETH

BUYNAK


THE

NEW SCHOOL


BLACKSBURG


T
R
U
S
T

F
A

M
IL

Y


N
O
O
N
K
E
S
T
E
R



TRUST

FAMILY


NOONKESTER


LAMAH N

LAFON


AND

CONSTRUCTION


LUCAS


LESLIE C

OKES


LESLIE C

OKES


MARK L

LEMON


CHARLOTTE R

HUNGATE


014

016

017

013

012

011

010

019

023

022

008

020

021

018

015

009

024

025

026

B
IS

H
O
P
 

R
D

COAL

Future Site
Blacksburg Baptist Church M

e
a
d
o
w
 W

a
lk L

a
n
e

North Main
The Villas on 

F
A
R

M
IN

G
D
A
LE
 
LN

NORTH 
  

MAIN
  

ST

US  ROUTE  460  BYPASS

GARDENS
MEMORIAL

EASEMENT

OPEN SPACE

MULTI-TRAIL EASEMENT

CONNECTION
OPTIONAL BISHOP RD

CUL-DE-SAC

TRAIL

Project Location

Legend

North Arrow & Scale

Contact Information

Proposed Road

N

N

0

SCALE

of Transportation

Virginia Department

Existing Right of Way

North Main Street Intersection Improvements at Route 460 Bypass

Town of Blacksburg

Key Map

US ROUTE 460

B
IS

H
O

P
 R

D

F
A
R

M
IN

G
D

A
LE
 LN

N
O

R
T
H
 M

A
IN
 S

T

T
O

M
S
 C

R
E

E
K
 R

D

Proposed Limited Access

Proposed Right of Way

and Limited Access
Existing Right of Way

Proposed Limited Access
Existing Right of Way and

and Limited Access
Proposed Right of Way

Property Lines

Proposed Bridge

Obscure Existing Roadway

Existing Limited Access

Optional Road

northmaininterchange@blacksburg.gov

Comments may also be sent to:

Blacksburg, VA 24060

300 S. Main St.

Town of Blacksburg

Deputy Town Manager

Chris Lawrence

100’ 200’ 300’ 400’

Road intersection
Elimination of the 460 Bypass/Bishop
west of the Bypass
Minimal impact to the Multi-Trail
No relocations

PROS:

Alternative 2

Impact to Open Space Easement
Wider bridge for left turning movements
Constructability issues
Cemetery impacts
Waiver
Potential Access Management
Limited Access line modifications
Right of Way acquisition 
entrance ramp from North Main Street
Retaining walls near the WB
tributary of Toms Creek
Stream impacts to the unnamed

CONS:

Imagery flown from 2010-2011 Courtesy of Microsoft Bing Maps copyright 2010.

plans.

relocations may be required beyond the proposed right-of-way shown on these 

of construction or the acquisition of right of way.  Additional easements for utility 

These plans are unfinished and unapproved and are not to be used for any type 

UPC 108900

State Project Number 0460-150-262, P101

Blacksburg, Virginia

North Main Street Intersection Improvements at Route 460 Bypass in Town of


